OTKpbITLI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb

Bpecr, 17. - 20.4.2019

AunctaHuua 30 My>xxunHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
19.04.2019 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 15:23.00 TANAYKEBWU, AnekcaHap BLR 01.01.1989

KMC : 17:36.50 / MC : 16:30.00 / MCMK : 15:07.18

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 1 n3 2

1 KOBAJEB, AnekcaHap 2004
2 HABOKOB, AnekcaHap 2001
3 BAPTAL, Makcum 2002
4 BOWTOBWY, Erop 2003
5 WKNPMAH, Nnbsa 2002
6 ObAYEHKO, Kupunn 2002
7 TNALUKOBCKUW, fanumn 2001

3an/ibiB 2 U3 2, 3an/1aHMpoBaHbl B ceccuto 6

1 MAMEJAOB, Kamnnb 2002
2 UYrnpPWC, Kupunn 2001
3 TUMO®EEB, l'neb 1999
4 KYPOUYKWH, KOHCTaAHTUH 2000
5 CTE®AHOBWY, Hukuta 2000
6 LUBWNVIK, OmuTtpunii 2003
7 WAPYTINY, Kupunn 2002
8 JIABPOB, Huknta 2001

paspsz

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Fomenbckast 06/1acTb
Butebckas o6nactb
MunHCcK

Morunnésckas 0651acTb
Fomenbckast 06/1acTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
MUHCK

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MunHCcK

MwuHcKasn o6n1acTb
MunHCcK

MunHCcK

BpecTtckas obnactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

18:00.00
17:35.00
17:29.50
17:20.00
17:25.00
17:35.00
17:38.00

17:15.00
17:05.10
16:32.30
16:07.00
16:07.50
17:01.60
17:10.31
17:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

19.04.2019 11:57 - CtpaHuua 1



